VESSTIGE

!
=
>
L
E
28]

KOLOR: DEZ16-414

PODLOZE: GRAMATURA: SZEROKOSC

ROLKI: DLUGOSC ROLKI:

POWTARZALNOSC WZORU:

INSTALACJA: TLT

INNE KOLORY:

DEZ16-42
3

DEZ16-44
2

DEZ16-44 DEZ16-44

DEZ16-44

<
3
©
— ~
N
w
o

DEZ16-41

DEZ16-41

—
¥
o
—
N
1]
a

DEZ16-42 DEZ16-42

DEZ16-42

DEZ16-41 DEZ16-40

DEZ16-41

—
b
o
—
N
L
o

DEZ16-41

DEZ16-41

9




DEZ16-40
6

DEZ16-40 DEZ16-40
5 4

DEZ16-40
3

DEZ16-40 [ DEZ16-40
8 h!r | !

DEZ16-40 I DEZ16-44 I DEZ16-41
1 6 7




